SVE PROLAZI ZVEZDA TRAJE
Beograd, 20/4/2019

Disciplina 8
20/4/19 - 11:49

Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back

10 godina i stariji
Startna lista Prelim

Grupa 1l od 6
3 CANIC, Marija

4 POPOVIC, Mila
5 RAJKOVIC, Dunja

Grupa 2 od 6

VUKOVIC, Sonja
RADOVIC, Ana
KNEZEVIC, Matea
KLIPIC, Mila
DRAMICANIN, Masa
MALETIC, Teodora
NIKOLIC, Nevena

8 JANKOVIC, Tijana
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Grupa 3 od 6

GVOZDENOVIC, Anja
BAKLAJA, Sofija
DAMJANOVIC, Rima
PANTIC, Mina
SOVLJANSKI, Natasa
BELIC, Marija

PAJIC, Jovana
GONCIN, Tara

O~NO O WN P

Grupa4 od 6

1 BRKIC, Helena

2 LASKOVIC, Katarina

3 CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra
PESIC, Masa
NOVAKOVIC, Iva
CVETKOVIC, Angelina
MAKSIMQVIC, Jovana
MITROVIC, Nadja

N

5
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8

Grupa5od 6

1 SIMONOVIC, Mia

2 STOJMENOQVIC, Visnja
3 SOVLJANSKI, Jovana

4 STOJILKOVIC, Sara

5 RASHEVA, Bozhidara
6 JORGIC, Andrea

7 SIRKOVIC, Antonina

8 PESIC, Mara

G.R.

09 PK"BPK"Bgd
09 11. APRIL Beograd
04  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

08  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
09 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd

09 PK"BPK"Bgd

09 CrvenaZvezda

08  Novi Beograd 011

05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
07  TriDelfina

07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

05 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd

05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
09 CrvenaZvezda

08 PK Vracar

09 LaKolubara

08 11. APRIL Beograd

08 CrvenaZvezda

09 PK"BPK"Bgd

08 LaKolubara

05  Tri Delfina

02 PK"BPK"Bgd

01 CrvenaZvezda

01 CrvenaZvezda

07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
07  Novi Beograd 011

09 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd

08 Usce

06  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
05 LaKolubara

06  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
07  Zapochni Da Pluvash

08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

08 LaKolubara

07 11. APRIL Beograd
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1:56.58
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1:58.79

1:38.83
1:30.33
1:24.91
1:16.84
1:23.81
1:28.71
1:31.95
1:52.26

1:34.09
1:29.50
1:24.53
1:16.72
1:22.00
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1:47.12
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SVE PROLAZI ZVEZDA TRAJE
Beograd, 20/4/2019

Disciplina 8, Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back, Prelim

Grupa 6 od 6
1 KRUNIC, Nadja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:32.00
2 MARAS, Anja 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:29.38
3 KOPUNOVIC, Marijana 03 CrvenaZvezda 1:24.04
4 JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 1:16.54
5 GRUJIC, Nevena 07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.43
6 JANKOVIC, Ena 07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:27.57
7 KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja 08 LaKolubara 1:31.64
8 MIRKOVIC, Danica 09  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:39.05
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