

SVE PROLAZI ZVEZDA TRAJE
Beograd, 20/4/2019

Disciplina 8
20/4/19 - 11:49

Ženski, 100m Le no/Back

10 godina i stariji
Startna lista Prelim

G.R.

Grupa 1 od 6

3 CANIC, Marija	09	PK "BPK" Bgd	NT
4 POPOVIC, Mila	09	11. APRIL Beograd	NT
5 RAJKOVIC, Dunja	04	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	NT

Grupa 2 od 6

1 VUKOVIC, Sonja	08	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	NT
2 RADOVIC, Ana	09	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	NT
3 KNEZEVIC, Matea	09	PK "BPK" Bgd	NT
4 KLIPIC, Mila	09	Crvena Zvezda	NT
5 DRAMICANIN, Masa	08	Novi Beograd 011	NT
6 MALETIC, Teodora	05	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	NT
7 NIKOLIC, Nevena	07	Tri Delfina	NT
8 JANKOVIC, Tijana	07	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	NT

Grupa 3 od 6

1 GVOZDENOVIC, Anja	05	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	NT
2 BAKLAJA, Sofija	05	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	NT
3 DAMJANOVIC, Rima	09	Crvena Zvezda	1:57.98
4 PANTIC, Mina	08	PK Vracar	1:56.58
5 SOVLJANSKI, Natasa	09	La Kolubara	1:56.74
6 BELIC, Marija	08	11. APRIL Beograd	1:58.79
7 PAJIC, Jovana	08	Crvena Zvezda	NT
8 GONCIN, Tara	09	PK "BPK" Bgd	NT

Grupa 4 od 6

1 BRKIC, Helena	08	La Kolubara	1:38.83
2 LASKOVIC, Katarina	05	Tri Delfina	1:30.33
3 CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra	02	PK "BPK" Bgd	1:24.91
4 PESIC, Masa	01	Crvena Zvezda	1:16.84
5 NOVAKOVIC, Iva	01	Crvena Zvezda	1:23.81
6 CVETKOVIC, Angelina	07	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	1:28.71
7 MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana	07	Novi Beograd 011	1:31.95
8 MITROVIC, Nadja	09	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	1:52.26

Grupa 5 od 6

1 SIMONOVIC, Mia	08	Usce	1:34.09
2 STOJMENOVIC, Visnja	06	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	1:29.50
3 SOVLJANSKI, Jovana	05	La Kolubara	1:24.53
4 STOJILKOVIC, Sara	06	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	1:16.72
5 RASHEVA, Bozhidara	07	Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:22.00
6 JORGIC, Andrea	08	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	1:27.77
7 SIRKOVIC, Antonina	08	La Kolubara	1:31.76
8 PESIC, Mara	07	11. APRIL Beograd	1:47.12

SVE PROLAZI ZVEZDA TRAJE
Beograd, 20/4/2019

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 100m Le no/Back, Prelim

Grupa 6 od 6

1	KRUNIC, Nadja	03	11. APRIL Beograd	1:32.00
2	MARAS, Anja	08	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	1:29.38
3	KOPUNOVIC, Marijana	03	Crvena Zvezda	1:24.04
4	JAKIMOVSKI, Anja	02	PK Sparta	1:16.54
5	GRUJIC, Nevena	07	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	1:19.43
6	JANKOVIC, Ena	07	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	1:27.57
7	KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja	08	La Kolubara	1:31.64
8	MIRKOVIC, Danica	09	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	1:39.05